
Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 4 10 4 5 4 9 3 7 3 6 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 8

Lenghen Cosmin Emanuel (05/1307) 2 5 4 6 4 10 2 2 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 8 4 9

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 3 8 4 10 2 2 4 7 3 4 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 5

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 3 5 4 6 4 4 1 3 1 2 0 0 3 6 4 3 1 0 2 4

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Cinelli Luca (05/1380) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandi Mauro (05/1052) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molinari Juri 05/1056 38 73 1,92

Lenghen Cosmin 05/1307 35 70 2,00

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 36 68 1,89

Savogin Federico 05/1046 23 33 1,43

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 12 17 1,42

Cinelli Luca 05/1380 8 11 1,38

Gualandi Mauro 05/1052 3 6 2,00

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 5 5 1,00

Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 9

Bonini Luca (05/1351) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 9

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Carlone Marco (05/1243) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Andrea (05/1247) 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 3

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4

Bassi Marco (05/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contessotto Elisa (05/1244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 40 77 1,93

Bonini Luca 05/1351 28 51 1,82

Notari Manuel 05/1245 20 42 2,10

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 10 16 1,60

Carlone Marco 05/1243 16 16 1,00

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 14 15 1,07

Longhi Andrea 05/1247 13 14 1,08

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 17 10 0,59

Bassi Marco 05/1251 0 0 0,00

Contessotto Elisa 05/1244 0 0 0,00

Alberti Alex 05/1252 2 0 0,00

Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 0 4 10 4 11 4 6

Musolesi Cristiano (05/1176) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 2

Gavazza Marco (05/1173) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 2

Musolesi Andrea (05/1168) 4 3 2 2 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avenanti Alessio (05/1378) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Berselli Michele (05/1379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Gamberini Fabio (05/1169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 34 54 1,59

Musolesi Cristiano 05/1176 16 36 2,25

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 24 36 1,50

Gavazza Marco 05/1173 28 36 1,29

Musolesi Andrea 05/1168 17 20 1,18

Avenanti Alessio 05/1378 12 16 1,33

Berselli Michele 05/1379 9 10 1,11

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 14 10 0,71

Gamberini Fabio 05/1169 6 2 0,33



S.B.F

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 8 3 3 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 5 0 0

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 4 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 5

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 0 0 3 4 4 5 3 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 3 3 2 0

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 4 5 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 2 2 3 4 1 0 1 0 4 2

Gironi Alex (05/742) 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 4

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 39 85 2,18

Marcelli Julian 05/723 32 48 1,50

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 31 39 1,26

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 23 24 1,04

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 25 22 0,88

Gironi Alex 05/742 10 10 1,00

Palmieri Davide 05/663 0 0 0,00

I Supermagnani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guberti Renato (05/1229) 4 11 3 3 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0

Bregoli Cristiano (05/1228) 2 3 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 2 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9

Corsini Denis (05/1232) 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 9 4 5 2 4 2 6 4 7 4 5 2 5

Garutti Alessio (05/1227) 2 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 6

Negri Sebastiano (05/1327) 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Stabellini Diego (05/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guberti Renato 05/1229 33 63 1,91

Bregoli Cristiano 05/1228 30 50 1,67

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 29 48 1,66

Corsini Denis 05/1232 30 48 1,60

Garutti Alessio 05/1227 22 35 1,59

Negri Sebastiano 05/1327 16 27 1,69

Stabellini Diego 05/1233 0 0 0,00

I Micicio's

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Giacomazza Pasquale (05/1377) 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0

Garutti Roberto (05/1190) 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 2

Scalambra Gianpaolo (05/1192) 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5

Corsini Remo (05/1195) 4 8 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 4

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 2 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5

Lambertini Davide (05/1328) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Garutti Dario (05/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacomazza Pasquale 05/1377 36 59 1,64

Garutti Roberto 05/1190 26 39 1,50

Scalambra Gianpaolo 05/1192 34 38 1,12

Corsini Remo 05/1195 24 23 0,96

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 28 16 0,57

Lambertini Davide 05/1328 10 5 0,50

Garutti Dario 05/1191 2 2 1,00


